
Vindafjoprd skytterlag

Sandeidstemnet2009

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp 5 XX* * *

Ligg
50 9 *X99

Stå
47 X*XXX

Kne
50 =>

15 skudd
147 99XXX9 * * * *

10 skudd
97 =>

25 skudd
244 XX*X* * * * * *

Omgang
100 =>

35 skudd
344

2. Trygve Borgen Stavanger 5 *X* * * 50 *8X*X 48 *XX*9 49 => 147 *9X* *8 * *9 * 96 => 243 * * * * * * * *XX 100 => 343
3. Arne Engevik Stord 5 XX*X* 50 X9XXX 49 X*89X 47 => 146 9X*X9XX*X* 98 => 244 XX9XXX*X* * 99 => 343
4. Frode Kloster Rennesøy 4 XXXXX 50 89XX9 46 X9X*9 48 => 144 X99XXXX* *X 98 => 242 XX* *XX* * * * 100 => 342
5. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 5 9 * * * * 49 X* * *9 49 X9X9 * 48 => 146 XX9 * *X*X9X 98 => 244 *XX99X* *X9 97 => 341
6. Vidar Vorland Bømlo 5 99XXX 48 99X*9 47 9 *XX* 49 => 144 XX9X* *X*99 97 => 241 XX* * * *XX* * 100 => 341
7. Eivind Lien Ølen 5 * *XX9 49 XX9 *9 48 X*XXX 50 => 147 X999X9 *XX9 95 => 242 9 * * *X*XXX* 99 => 341
8. Tore Indreiten Stavanger 5 9XXXX 49 XXX9 * 49 * * * * * 50 => 148 968X9X* * *X 92 => 240 * * * *X* * *X* 100 => 340
9. Dag Arne Matre Sandeid 5 * * *9 * 49 X989X 46 XX9X* 49 => 144 *98X9 *X* *X 96 => 240 XX* *X*X* * * 100 => 340
10. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund 5 9 *XX* 49 89X9 * 46 *9 *X9 48 => 143 X9XX*X9X* * 98 => 241 *X*XXX* *9 * 99 => 340
10. Jostein Lassen Stavanger 5 X* *XX 50 99XXX 48 *X9 * * 49 => 147 XXX9 *8X*X9 96 => 243 * * * *9 *9X*9 97 => 340
12. Anders Hundseid Etne 4 * * * * * 50 98998 43 XXXXX 50 => 143 X99X* *9 *XX 97 => 240 9 * * * * * * *X* 99 => 339
13. Einar Tunheim Hå 5 *9 * *X 49 899XX 46 *X9 * * 49 => 144 89XX*9X*XX 96 => 240 X*X* *9XX*X 99 => 339
14. Alf Øystein Bowitz Egersund 5 * *XX* 50 889X9 44 X* * * * 50 => 144 7XX89XX*XX 94 => 238 X*X* * * * * *X 100 => 338
15. Terje Høyland Time 4 * * * *X 50 997 *9 44 XX89X 47 => 141 *9 *9X*XX9 * 97 => 238 X*X* * * *X*X 100 => 338
16. Audun Kvandal Røldal 5 *9X*X 49 8X999 45 *X9X9 48 => 142 *9 *99 *9 * *9 95 => 237 * * * * * * *XXX 100 => 337
17. Endre Hagelund Klepp 4 XXXXX 50 8 *989 44 99 *XX 48 => 142 *X*X8X* *9X 97 => 239 *X*9 * * * *X9 98 => 337
18. Dagfinn Mehl Omvikdalen 4 *9 * * * 49 X9X9X 48 9 *89 * 46 => 143 99X9 *XX9 *X 96 => 239 *X9 *XX9 * *X 98 => 337
19. Sigmund Løken Stord 4 XXXXX 50 *8X99 46 XX9XX 49 => 145 9999 *99X*X 94 => 239 9X* *X*99XX 97 => 336
20. Jostein Mehl Omvikdalen 4 * *9X9 48 99 *98 45 * * *X* 50 => 143 99 *X9XXXX9 96 => 239 * *XX9 * *999 96 => 335
21. Einar Johansen Time 5 X* *9 * 49 9X99X 47 9999X 46 => 142 9999X* *XX9 95 => 237 9 *XX9 * * * *X 98 => 335
22. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord 4 X* * * * 50 99699 42 X* * *9 49 => 141 99 * *X*X* *9 97 => 238 X9 * *X999XX 96 => 334
23. Elin Håland Bømlo 5 XXXX* 50 99998 44 * *XX9 49 => 143 X*97XX9 * *X 95 => 238 9X* * *999X9 95 => 333
24. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland 5 XX* *9 49 9X98 * 46 X* * *9 49 => 144 X96 *X99X9 * 92 => 236 *99XX99XX* 96 => 332
25. Knut Arne Vespestad Bømlo 4 *9X* * 49 X9969 43 99999 45 => 137 9999 * *XX*X 96 => 233 9 *XXXX*9XX 98 => 331
26. Godtfred Innvær Bremnes 4 9 *XX* 49 97X99 44 9 *X*9 48 => 141 988X99XXX9 92 => 233 XXXX9X9 *XX 98 => 331
27. Hans Augedal Hå 4 XXXXX 50 98898 42 9XXXX 49 => 141 99XX8X*XX9 95 => 236 9 *9X99XX9X 95 => 331
28. Roald Geir Fjelde Jørpeland 4 XXXX9 49 698 * * 43 X*X8 * 48 => 140 X7 * *989XX9 92 => 232 XXXXXXX99 * 98 => 330



Vindafjoprd skytterlag

Sandeidstemnet2009

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy 5 XX*X* 50 X9987 43 8X*X* 48 => 141 999 *68X9 * * 90 => 231 * *X9 *9 *XXX 98 => 329
30. Bjørn Morten Stokka Vindafjord 4 9 *XX9 48 8 *X77 42 *8X99 46 => 136 8 *XXX*XX*9 97 => 233 9 * * * *X*89X 96 => 329
31. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal 4 X*X*X 50 X9987 43 99999 45 => 138 9X999 *9 * *X 95 => 233 *9X9X*99 *X 96 => 329
32. Johannes Hundseid Etne 5 * * *X9 49 8 *988 43 9X99X 47 => 139 997 * *X*XX* 95 => 234 9X99XXX999 94 => 328
33. Arne Nervik Etne 4 *XX9X 49 8X8 *8 44 X99X9 47 => 140 899999X9X9 91 => 231 *X99XX9 * *X 97 => 328
34. Bjørn Petter Leite Stavanger 4 *X* * * 50 96889 40 X9XX9 48 => 138 8 *X*9XX* *9 96 => 234 99X*999X*8 93 => 327
35. Dag Voigt Egersund 4 XX99 * 48 87799 40 9X98 * 46 => 134 9X*X98 * *9X 95 => 229 *X999X9X* * 96 => 325
36. Kai Espen Jekteberg Vindafjord 4 * *XXX 50 X9987 43 *XX9X 49 => 142 *99XX*99 * * 96 => 238 99X9 * * *X90 86 => 324
37. Jakob Gilje Bremnes 3 *XXXX 50 97X78 41 XX9 *X 49 => 140 8899X99989 88 => 228 X*X9X8X* *9 96 => 324
38. Camilla Rødland Klepp 3 XXX9 * 49 99X98 45 98 *XX 47 => 141 89688 *9X9 * 87 => 228 *8XX*8X9 * * 95 => 323
39. Jens Åge Fossberg Rosendal 3 XXXXX 50 X7988 42 X*9 *9 48 => 140 786998XXX* 87 => 227 X989X* *XX* 96 => 323
40. Kristian Løvø Stavanger 4 * *XXX 50 7X689 40 X99 *X 48 => 138 X77 *9XX* *0 83 => 221 X* *XXX9XXX 99 => 320
41. Simon Gerhard Simonsen Karmøy 4 X99XX 48 9X985 41 9X*98 46 => 135 7899XX* *99 91 => 226 9X99XXX999 94 => 320
42. Margrete Gjerald Mehl Omvikdalen 3 XX* *X 50 X9988 44 98997 42 => 136 997967XX*9 86 => 222 98 *X99X8XX 93 => 315
43. Odd Inge Austrheim Haugesund 3 9999X 46 58977 36 8879X 42 => 124 8759969X9X 82 => 206 99X* * * * * * * 98 => 304
44. Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 3 9 * *9X 48 95398 34 9898X 44 => 126 8978789XXX 86 => 212 X9 *X8 *8989 91 => 303
45. Tor Eivind Gilje Bremnes 4 9 *X9X 48 96757 34 X8898 43 => 125 6677888889 75 => 200 X9998 *X999 92 => 292
46. Kristian Sletten Karmøy 3 999 *8 45 X636X 35 98899 43 => 123 540 * *899X9 74 => 197 989XX998X9 91 => 288
47. Jonny Innvær Bremnes 3 9 *XX9 48 X7999 44 00000 0 => 92 *8 * *X*XX9 * 97 => 189 9XXXX9 *899 94 => 283
48. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal 5 X9XXX 49 8X999 45 9X9X* 48 => 142 88X9 *X9999 91 => 233 0000000000 0 => 233
49. Harald Rørvik Husnes 3 XXX*X 50 86887 37 X*X*9 49 => 136 8X*99XX99 * 94 => 230 0000000000 0 => 230
50. Arvid Tufta Rosendal 4 XX9 *9 48 88884 36 XX989 46 => 130 999X9XX*99 94 => 224 0000000000 0 => 224
51. Håvard Vårvik Sand/Suldal 3 *9 * * * 49 7 *6 *8 41 X99X8 46 => 136 9279X8 *9 * * 84 => 220 0000000000 0 => 220
52. Aril Strand Egersund 3 9X999 46 57X89 39 68X98 41 => 126 X9788 *69X* 87 => 213 0000000000 0 => 213

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Per Tveiten Bykle V55XXX* *

Ligg
50 X99 *9

Stå
47 * *X* *

Kne
50 =>

15 skudd
147 XX9X9XX* *X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
245 * *X*X*9XX*

Omgang
99 =>

35 skudd
344

2. Svein Søyland Gjesdal V55X*X*9 49 9X*XX 49 X* *XX 50 => 148 9 *XXXXX99X 97 => 245 X*XX* *XX9X 99 => 344
3. Paul Vaule Hå V5599 * * * 48 *9 *XX 49 XX* * * 50 => 147 9X* *9X*XX* 98 => 245 9 * * *X* *9X* 98 => 343
4. Nils Åge Sandal Røldal V55X* * * * 50 X9 *X* 49 X* *X* 50 => 149 99 *9 *XXX99 95 => 244 * * * *9XX*9 * 98 => 342
5. Olaf Solbakken Røldal V55 *X* *X 50 *XX98 47 XX*XX 50 => 147 * *9 *X9XX*X 98 => 245 *XX* *9 *99X 97 => 342
6. Kirsten Vorland Bømlo V55X*XXX 50 X*XXX 50 * *XXX 50 => 150 9 *99 * *X9XX 96 => 246 9 *X9X*X99 * 96 => 342



Vindafjoprd skytterlag

Sandeidstemnet2009

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

7. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve V559 *X9 * 48 X*XXX 50 9 * * *X 49 => 147 * *8 *9X9X9X 95 => 242 99 *XX*X9 *X 97 => 339
7. Arne Johannessen Karmøy V55 *XXX9 49 989XX 46 * *9XX 49 => 144 * * * *X9 *XX* 99 => 243 X* *9 *X9X99 96 => 339
9. Jan M. Ellingsen Karmøy V55 * * * * * 50 X9 *XX 49 X9 *9 * 48 => 147 9 *99X99 *X9 94 => 241 8X8 *99X* *X 94 => 335
10. Terje G. Pleym Iversen Haugesund V55X*XX* 50 9 *X9X 48 * *X9 * 49 => 147 *989X9X*9X 94 => 241 X9X99XX999 94 => 335
11. Einar Kvaløy Sauda V55 *XX99 48 8989X 44 X* * *9 49 => 141 *9X9 *9 *9XX 96 => 237 999XXXX999 94 => 331
12. Einar Vorland Bømlo V55 * * * * * 50 99 *87 43 9XXXX 49 => 142 998X968XX7 86 => 228 8 * *XXXXX*X 98 => 326
13. Jan G Innvær Bremnes V55XX*9X 49 97998 42 X*999 47 => 138 87 *X8998X9 88 => 226 99XX*XXXXX 98 => 324
14. Leif Reidar Magnussen Skjold V55799X9 44 888X9 43 *X999 47 => 134 6777864 *9X 74 => 208 98X99 *XXX0 85 => 293
15. Ola J. Nærheim Sand/Suldal V55X9XXX 49 X99X9 47 X9X9X 48 => 144 99989 *XX*X 94 => 238 0000000000 0 => 238

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Tore Fausk Omvikdalen 999X*

Ligg
47 99 *XX

Stå
48 XX9 * *

Kne
49 =>

15 skudd
144 X*9 * *9 * *X*

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
242

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Rune Samuelsen Stord X9XXX

Ligg
49 9 *9XX

Stå
48 X9XXX

Kne
49 =>

15 skudd
146 *XX8 *89 *X*

10 skudd
95 =>

25 skudd
241

2. Cato Kallevåg Bømlo XX9 *8 47 X99X9 47 *X99X 48 => 142 98 * * *XXX*X 97 => 239
3. Morten Løvik Haugesund 99 * *X 48 899XX 46 9X* *9 48 => 142 78X9 *99X99 90 => 232
4. Alfred Trovåg Ølen X9799 44 8999 * 45 9X9XX 48 => 137 X9X9X9X8X9 94 => 231

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Harald Rørvik Husnes XXX*X

Ligg
50 86887

Stå
37 X*X*9

Kne
49 =>

15 skudd
136 8X*99XX99 *

10 skudd
94 =>

25 skudd
230

2. Camilla Rødland Klepp XXX9 * 49 99X98 45 98 *XX 47 => 141 89688 *9X9 * 87 => 228
3. Jakob Gilje Bremnes *XXXX 50 97X78 41 XX9 *X 49 => 140 8899X99989 88 => 228
4. Jens Åge Fossberg Rosendal XXXXX 50 X7988 42 X*9 *9 48 => 140 786998XXX* 87 => 227
5. Margrete Gjerald Mehl Omvikdalen XX* *X 50 X9988 44 98997 42 => 136 997967XX*9 86 => 222



Vindafjoprd skytterlag

Sandeidstemnet2009

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Håvard Vårvik Sand/Suldal *9 * * * 49 7 *6 *8 41 X99X8 46 => 136 9279X8 *9 * * 84 => 220
7. Aril Strand Egersund 9X999 46 57X89 39 68X98 41 => 126 X9788 *69X* 87 => 213
8. Gunnar Innvær Bremnes 9 * *9X 48 95398 34 9898X 44 => 126 8978789XXX 86 => 212
9. Odd Inge Austrheim Haugesund 9999X 46 58977 36 8879X 42 => 124 8759969X9X 82 => 206
10. Kristian Sletten Karmøy 999 *8 45 X636X 35 98899 43 => 123 540 * *899X9 74 => 197
11. Jonny Innvær Bremnes 9 *XX9 48 X7999 44 00000 0 => 92 *8 * *X*XX9 * 97 => 189

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Frode Kloster Rennesøy XXXXX

Ligg
50 89XX9

Stå
46 X9X*9

Kne
48 =>

15 skudd
144 X99XXXX* *X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
242

2. Anders Hundseid Etne * * * * * 50 98998 43 XXXXX 50 => 143 X99X* *9 *XX 97 => 240
3. Dagfinn Mehl Omvikdalen *9 * * * 49 X9X9X 48 9 *89 * 46 => 143 99X9 *XX9 *X 96 => 239
3. Jostein Mehl Omvikdalen * *9X9 48 99 *98 45 * * *X* 50 => 143 99 *X9XXXX9 96 => 239
5. Endre Hagelund Klepp XXXXX 50 8 *989 44 99 *XX 48 => 142 *X*X8X* *9X 97 => 239
6. Sigmund Løken Stord XXXXX 50 *8X99 46 XX9XX 49 => 145 9999 *99X*X 94 => 239
7. Egil Berakvam Vindafjord X* * * * 50 99699 42 X* * *9 49 => 141 99 * *X*X* *9 97 => 238
8. Terje Høyland Time * * * *X 50 997 *9 44 XX89X 47 => 141 *9 *9X*XX9 * 97 => 238
9. Kai Espen Jekteberg Vindafjord * *XXX 50 X9987 43 *XX9X 49 => 142 *99XX*99 * * 96 => 238
10. Hans Augedal Hå XXXXX 50 98898 42 9XXXX 49 => 141 99XX8X*XX9 95 => 236
11. Bjørn Petter Leite Stavanger *X* * * 50 96889 40 X9XX9 48 => 138 8 *X*9XX* *9 96 => 234
12. Bjørn Morten Stokka Vindafjord 9 *XX9 48 8 *X77 42 *8X99 46 => 136 8 *XXX*XX*9 97 => 233
13. Knut Arne Vespestad Bømlo *9X* * 49 X9969 43 99999 45 => 137 9999 * *XX*X 96 => 233
14. Nils Gunvald Hamre Røldal X*X*X 50 X9987 43 99999 45 => 138 9X999 *9 * *X 95 => 233
15. Godtfred Innvær Bremnes 9 *XX* 49 97X99 44 9 *X*9 48 => 141 988X99XXX9 92 => 233
16. Roald Geir Fjelde Jørpeland XXXX9 49 698 * * 43 X*X8 * 48 => 140 X7 * *989XX9 92 => 232
17. Arne Nervik Etne *XX9X 49 8X8 *8 44 X99X9 47 => 140 899999X9X9 91 => 231
18. Dag Voigt Egersund XX99 * 48 87799 40 9X98 * 46 => 134 9X*X98 * *9X 95 => 229
19. Simon Gerhard Simonsen Karmøy X99XX 48 9X985 41 9X*98 46 => 135 7899XX* *99 91 => 226
20. Arvid Tufta Rosendal XX9 *9 48 88884 36 XX989 46 => 130 999X9XX*99 94 => 224
21. Kristian Løvø Stavanger * *XXX 50 7X689 40 X99 *X 48 => 138 X77 *9XX* *0 83 => 221
22. Tor Eivind Gilje Bremnes 9 *X9X 48 96757 34 X8898 43 => 125 6677888889 75 => 200



Vindafjoprd skytterlag

Sandeidstemnet2009

Side 5Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Svein Magne Stokkevåg Vindafjord 9 * * * *

Ligg
49 X* * *9

Stå
49 X9X9 *

Kne
48 =>

15 skudd
146 XX9 * *X*X9X

10 skudd
98 =>

25 skudd
244

2. Trond Inge Rødland Klepp XX* * * 50 9 *X99 47 X*XXX 50 => 147 99XXX9 * * * * 97 => 244
3. Arne Engevik Stord XX*X* 50 X9XXX 49 X*89X 47 => 146 9X*X9XX*X* 98 => 244
4. Trygve Borgen Stavanger *X* * * 50 *8X*X 48 *XX*9 49 => 147 *9X* *8 * *9 * 96 => 243
5. Jostein Lassen Stavanger X* *XX 50 99XXX 48 *X9 * * 49 => 147 XXX9 *8X*X9 96 => 243
6. Eivind Lien Ølen * *XX9 49 XX9 *9 48 X*XXX 50 => 147 X999X9 *XX9 95 => 242
7. Torgeir Pleym Iversen Haugesund 9 *XX* 49 89X9 * 46 *9 *X9 48 => 143 X9XX*X9X* * 98 => 241
8. Vidar Vorland Bømlo 99XXX 48 99X*9 47 9 *XX* 49 => 144 XX9X* *X*99 97 => 241
9. Tore Indreiten Stavanger 9XXXX 49 XXX9 * 49 * * * * * 50 => 148 968X9X* * *X 92 => 240
10. Dag Arne Matre Sandeid * * *9 * 49 X989X 46 XX9X* 49 => 144 *98X9 *X* *X 96 => 240
11. Einar Tunheim Hå *9 * *X 49 899XX 46 *X9 * * 49 => 144 89XX*9X*XX 96 => 240
12. Alf Øystein Bowitz Egersund * *XX* 50 889X9 44 X* * * * 50 => 144 7XX89XX*XX 94 => 238
13. Elin Håland Bømlo XXXX* 50 99998 44 * *XX9 49 => 143 X*97XX9 * *X 95 => 238
14. Audun Kvandal Røldal *9X*X 49 8X999 45 *X9X9 48 => 142 *9 *99 *9 * *9 95 => 237
15. Einar Johansen Time X* *9 * 49 9X99X 47 9999X 46 => 142 9999X* *XX9 95 => 237
16. Sven Egil Holta Jørpeland XX* *9 49 9X98 * 46 X* * *9 49 => 144 X96 *X99X9 * 92 => 236
17. Johannes Hundseid Etne * * *X9 49 8 *988 43 9X99X 47 => 139 997 * *X*XX* 95 => 234
18. Torbjørn Tjørhom Øvre Sirdal X9XXX 49 8X999 45 9X9X* 48 => 142 88X9 *X9999 91 => 233
19. Ståle Kloster Rennesøy XX*X* 50 X9987 43 8X*X* 48 => 141 999 *68X9 * * 90 => 231

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Kirsten Vorland Bømlo X*XXX

Ligg
50 X*XXX

Stå
50 * *XXX

Kne
50 =>

15 skudd
150 9 *99 * *X9XX

10 skudd
96 =>

25 skudd
246

2. Paul Vaule Hå 99 * * * 48 *9 *XX 49 XX* * * 50 => 147 9X* *9X*XX* 98 => 245
3. Olaf Solbakken Røldal *X* *X 50 *XX98 47 XX*XX 50 => 147 * *9 *X9XX*X 98 => 245
4. Per Tveiten Bykle XXX* * 50 X99 *9 47 * *X* * 50 => 147 XX9X9XX* *X 98 => 245
5. Svein Søyland Gjesdal X*X*9 49 9X*XX 49 X* *XX 50 => 148 9 *XXXXX99X 97 => 245
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6. Nils Åge Sandal Røldal X* * * * 50 X9 *X* 49 X* *X* 50 => 149 99 *9 *XXX99 95 => 244
7. Arne Johannessen Karmøy *XXX9 49 989XX 46 * *9XX 49 => 144 * * * *X9 *XX* 99 => 243
8. Kristian Djuvsland Hatlestrand og Ølve 9 *X9 * 48 X*XXX 50 9 * * *X 49 => 147 * *8 *9X9X9X 95 => 242
9. Jan M. Ellingsen Karmøy * * * * * 50 X9 *XX 49 X9 *9 * 48 => 147 9 *99X99 *X9 94 => 241
10. Terje G. Pleym Iversen Haugesund X*XX* 50 9 *X9X 48 * *X9 * 49 => 147 *989X9X*9X 94 => 241
11. Ola J. Nærheim Sand/Suldal X9XXX 49 X99X9 47 X9X9X 48 => 144 99989 *XX*X 94 => 238
12. Einar Kvaløy Sauda *XX99 48 8989X 44 X* * *9 49 => 141 *9X9 *9 *9XX 96 => 237
13. Einar Vorland Bømlo * * * * * 50 99 *87 43 9XXXX 49 => 142 998X968XX7 86 => 228
14. Jan G Innvær Bremnes XX*9X 49 97998 42 X*999 47 => 138 87 *X8998X9 88 => 226
15. Leif Reidar Magnussen Skjold 799X9 44 888X9 43 *X999 47 => 134 6777864 *9X 74 => 208

200/300m 25 skudd kl. AG3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Ståle Moe Sand/Suldal 69768

Ligg
36 58X76

Stå
36 866X2

Kne
32 =>

15 skudd
104 99534879X8

10 skudd
72 =>

25 skudd
176


